超杯4 2004西门子移动中超杯赛记录表

	日期
	12月11日
	值班

人员
	郎效农、马成全、李立鹏

（010－67113801、67103266、F67118093）

	场序
	主队
	-
	客队
	比分
	进球

除点球决胜
	黄牌
	红牌
	观众数(万人)
	比赛

监督

	21
	山东鲁能
	
	深圳健力宝
	2:0
	2
	5
	1
	3.0
	范广会

	合计
	***
	2
	5
	1
	3.0
	***

	平均
	***
	2
	5
	1
	3.0
	***

	重要情况说明
	山东鲁能泰山夺得中超杯冠军。
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